Athletencup 2022/23
Teilnehmer

Kdnig Steff
Vatter Bernd
Cecco Stefan
Noske Harald
Glaser Carsta
Gotha Sandra
Handwerker Thomas
Schneider Hannah
Gotha Kenny
Stengel Sascha
Striebinger Ute
Hahn Gudrun
Diehl Knuth
Schottler Rosi
Deubel Anja
Stengel Tom
Hahn Kurt
Stern Dominik
Block Bernd
Hebel Norbert
Sommer Simon
Vatter Ulrike
Zelewski Rainer
Gerby Jean
Jecle Rolando
Lahres Ralph
Gotha Leon
Konig Valentin
da Silva Gouveia Fabio
Becker Walter
Gerstner Cornelia
Jecle Marlies
Rommel Rainer
Kosche Christoph
Polz David
Fuchs-Lmbrix Wolfgang
Schanzenbéacher Walter
Bonnamour Christophe
Ernst Uschi
Frank Monika
Prause Gerd
Crolly Philip
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3. Athletencup

Platz  Punkte
2 25
6 20
12 14
4 22
5 21
14 12
23 3
17 9
9 17
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16 10
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15 11
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Punkte Gesamt

79
74
61
61
51
51
49
49
48
47
45
44
42
40
39
39
38
37
34
31
28
27
27
26
25
21
20

18
17
15
13
13
13
12

8

= NNDN WO,



	Gesamtwertung Athletencup Winter 22

